
Dollar Amount of Construction Authorized by Building Permits by Use Group, May 2018
Source: New Jersey Department of Community Affairs, 7/20/18

Estimated Square Estimated Square

Use Group Permits Construction Costs Feet Permits Construction Costs Feet

RESIDENTIAL 27,532 $619,876,618 4,125,011 130,193 2,960,834,725 20,606,865

1 & 2 Family 25,601 452,277,729 2,875,003 121,615 2,098,376,190 13,276,187

Multifamily 1,931 167,598,889 1,250,008 8,578 862,458,535 7,330,678

NONRESIDENTIAL 6,948 730,665,199 2,654,413 27,585 2,873,986,395 11,172,845

Hotels, motels, guest houses 233 5,524,843 27,169 833 48,749,685 227,105

Assembly 601 78,898,067 150,640 2,323 281,870,429 537,009

Business / Office 2,220 256,431,692 455,922 10,395 1,112,133,939 1,930,519

Education 243 137,531,776 373,071 752 338,743,292 934,081

Hazardous uses 14 1,131,352 953 41 16,145,164 26,203

Industrial 59 19,599,362 124,773 277 61,996,674 243,314

Institutional 72 78,123,312 187,897 430 234,030,842 310,625

Retail 293 43,578,638 181,862 1,364 187,032,757 884,182

Storage 153 63,618,720 906,690 752 366,002,884 5,058,801

Signs, fences, miscellaneous 3,060 46,227,437 245,436 10,418 227,280,729 1,021,006

New Jersey 34,480 $1,350,541,817 6,779,424 157,778 $5,834,821,120 31,779,710

   May 2017 42,584 $1,315,683,481 7,748,729 177,205 $6,110,472,953 34,270,792

May Year-to-Date



Table 12.

Dollar Amount of Construction Authorized by Building Permits by Use Group, May 2018
Source: New Jersey Department of Community Affairs, 7/20/18

Estimated Square

Use Group Permits Construction Costs Feet

RESIDENTIAL 27,532 $619,876,618 4,125,011

1 & 2 Family 25,601 452,277,729 2,875,003

Multifamily 1,931 167,598,889 1,250,008

NONRESIDENTIAL 6,948 730,665,199 2,654,413

Hotels, motels, guest houses 233 5,524,843 27,169

Assembly 601 78,898,067 150,640

Business / Office 2,220 256,431,692 455,922

Education 243 137,531,776 373,071

Hazardous uses 14 1,131,352 953

Industrial 59 19,599,362 124,773

Institutional 72 78,123,312 187,897

Retail 293 43,578,638 181,862

Storage 153 63,618,720 906,690

Signs, fences, miscellaneous 3,060 46,227,437 245,436

New Jersey 34,480 $1,350,541,817 6,779,424

   May 2017 42,584 1,315,683,481 7,748,729

May



Dollar Amount of Construction Authorized by Building Permits by Use Group, May 2018

Estimated Square

Permits Construction Costs Feet

130,193 $2,960,834,725 20,606,865

121,615 2,098,376,190 13,276,187

8,578 862,458,535 7,330,678

27,585 2,873,986,395 11,172,845

833 48,749,685 227,105

2,323 281,870,429 537,009

10,395 1,112,133,939 1,930,519

752 338,743,292 934,081

41 16,145,164 26,203

277 61,996,674 243,314

430 234,030,842 310,625

1,364 187,032,757 884,182

752 366,002,884 5,058,801

10,418 227,280,729 1,021,006

157,778 $5,834,821,120 31,779,710

177,205 6,110,472,953 34,270,792

Year-to-Date


